
ADULTS WITH ASD: DIAGNOSIS AND SUPPORT RESOURCES  

 
• Julie Davies, PhD –  http://connectionspsychology.com/contact-info.html\ 

 
• Rosalind Oti, PhD – https://www.capsseattle.com/rosalind-oti-phd 

 
• April Walter, PhD – http://centerpsychhealth.com/april-walter/ 

 
• Nora Thompson PhD –  https://pnns.org/directory/nora-m-thompson-phd-abpp-

cn/ 
 

• Howard Lloyd, PsyD – https://www.multicare.org/doctors/howard-lloyd/ 
 

• Steve Tutty, MA, PhD – https://www.nwfamilypsychology.com/steve-tutty-child-
forensic-psychologist/ 

 
• Wendy Marlowe, PhD, ABPP – http://wendymarlowephd.com/ 

 
• Lisa Olsson, PhD – https://www.pacificmedicalcenters.org/who-we-are/lisa-

olsson/ 
 

• Karen Toth, PhD - https://www.karentoth.net/ 
 

• Elizabeth Grevey, PsyD - 
https://www.washingtonautismadvocacy.org/updates/provider-resource-
directory/7594/elizabeth-g-grevey-psy-d-bcba-behavior-analyst/ 

 
• Julie Osterling, PhD - http://julieosterling.net/ 

 
• Mariam Araujo, PhD - https://drmariamaraujo.com/ 

 
	


